

**RE-INVITATION TO BID
ADVERTISEMENT NO.
K-2022-004**

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	ARTICLES/SERVICES DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL ABC/UNIT	BRAND OFFERED	BID PRICE/UNIT	TOTAL BID PRICE
I.								
1	1	pc	Oil filter #51797	1,900.00	1,900.00			
2	1	pc	Fuel filter, prim #FF 182	1,400.00	1,400.00			
3	1	pc	Fuel filter, sec #FS 1862	1,400.00	1,400.00			
4	1	pc	Water separator #117-4089	2,900.00	2,900.00			
5	1	pc	Air filter, prim and sec	3,900.00	3,900.00			
6	2	pc	Cutting edge with plow bolts	9,500.00	19,000.00			
7	2	pc	End bit with plow bolts	7,800.00	15,600.00			
8	2	pc	Fan belt	750.00	1,500.00			
9	1	pc	Motor starter, 24V	50,000.00	50,000.00			
			For the use of Motor Grader MG-05					
II								
1	1	pc	Oil filter #17535679	2,150.00	2,150.00			
2	1	pc	Fuel filter #20805349	4,960.00	4,960.00			
3	1	pc	Water separator #11110683	7,680.00	7,680.00			
4	2	pc	High pressure pump with bolts #21147446	142,450.00	284,900.00			
5	1	pc	Turbo charger with hose clip #21647837	268,380.00	268,380.00			
			For the use of Backhoe BH/CB-01					
			GRAND TOTAL ABC		665,670.00			

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS:

Purpose: _____

Place of Inspection: PGSO, San Jose, Antique

Place of Delivery: PEO, San Jose, Antique (to be delivered by the winning supplier)

I hereby certify that the articles/services listed above are available in our store/stockroom and ready for delivery upon receipt of the Contract/Purchase Order.

Note: Bid Security cash, cashier's/manager's check, bank draft/guarantee confirmed by a Universal or Commercial Bank Two percent (2%), five percent (5%) Surety Bond callable upon demand of the Approved Budget for the Contract to be Bid or Bid Securing Declaration

Signature of Supplier/Contractor
over Company's printed name